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Full Name

786 responses

Manisha rajwade

Poonam Singh

SUNITA

Aradhna Ekka

Sangeeta

Sandhya baskar

Pramod Singh

Akanksha minj

Anima toppo

Vimla singh

Mandakini poyam

Sanjeet gupta

Shyam dhali

Sunita Prajapati

Komal Gupta

Sarita

Vaishali gupta

Aarti painkra

Bindiya

Parwati paikra
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Chanda Yadav

Amar sai

Pooja soni

Sakshi goyal

Sitara minj

Pooja singh

Mahesh Kumar

Ashis John xaxa

Deepak Kumar Yadav

Sandhya sahu

Suman gupta

Pratibha Agrawal

Santoshi Prajapati

Neelam Toppo

Bindiya

Anju Kerketta

vishal soni

Nazmi Shahin

Vijay Kumar

Manoj jorj xalxo

Sarswati singh

Punit Gupta
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MOHD JAVED

Preeti ekka

Shakti kumar singh

Sabina khatun

Dr. Rasheeda pravej

DEEPA SONI

SANDEEP KUMAR

Roshan kujur

Ram sewak Ram

Juli

Abha shukla

Khelandan singh

Anurag painkra

Sant kumar

AJEET KUMAR

lalita

RAMLAKHAN

Ramsay Singh

Ku.milaso tigga

Urvashi Yadav

Usha ayam

Poonam singh



8/10/23, 9:44 AM RAJEEV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR, DIST. SURGUJA, C.G. : PG_Questionnaire No.-1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vc48GysZrheiUsnn7x8PGpStkFHtakQXriLiEGTxKWU/viewanalytics 5/28

Laxmi

Lalita singh

Monika Singh

Kavita lakra

Munita yadav

Pratibha Rajwade

Deepmala Dhruve

Lavnya Anand

Rahul kushwaha

Aaaaa

Alok Kujur

Ashok kumar

Usha sahu

Sakshi Sahu

Tannushree chaurasiya

Jainab khatun

Payal soni

TarangManjari Kushwaha

Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Surbhi Jaiswal

Gayatri

Shamina parween
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Rabiya parveen

Aarti Singh

vinita

Shruti ambastha

Monika Das

Ruchi Choudhary

Vikram Urmalia

Arti Singh Paikra

SHADAB KHAN

Ekta Singh

Purnima Gupta

Mamta nag

Kamlesh Kumar

Muskan sarthi
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Student Name

786 responses

Manisha rajwade

Poonam Singh

Sangeeta

SUNITA

Sandhya baskar

Aradhna Ekka

Pramod Singh

Bindiya

Akanksha minj

Anima toppo

Vimla singh

Mandakini poyam

Sanjeet gupta

Shyam

Vaishali gupta

Aarti painkra

Suman gupta

Parwati paikra

Chanda Yadav

Amar sai
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Pooja soni

Sakshi goyal

Dindayal vishwakarma

Sitara minj

Pooja singh

Pradeep kumar

Sunita

Mahesh Kumar

Ashok kumar

Deepak Kumar Yadav

Sandhya sahu

Mamta painkra

Sarita

Usha

Komal Gupta

Ankita chakradhari

Purnima Gupta

Santoshi Prajapati

Anju Kerketta

Nazmi Shahin

Vijay Kumar

Manoj jorj xalxo
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Punit Gupta

Vishal soni

MOHD JAVED

Shakti kumar singh

Preeti ekka

Sabina khatun

Rajkumar

Suresh Kumar

DEEPA SONI

SANDEEP KUMAR

Roshan kujur

Ram sewak Ram

Juli

Abha shukla

Khelandan singh

Deepak kumar

Sant kumar

Anshu Megha tirkey

AJEET KUMAR

lalita

RAMLAKHAN

Ramsay Singh
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Ki.milaso tigga

Urvashi Yadav

Kunti

Poonam singh

Ashis John xaxa

Monika Singh

Sumitra bek

Kavita lakra

Pratibha Rajwade

Lav Kumar painkra

Deepmala Dhruve

Lavnya Anand

Rahul kushwaha

Aaaaa

Reema sana

Alok Kujur

Archana

Sakshi Sahu

Tannushree chaurasiya

Payal soni

ABDUL KADIR

TarangManjari Kushwaha
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Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Neha das

Gayatri

Shamina parween

Rabiya parveen

Aarti Singh

vinita

Shruti ambastha

Monika Das

Ruchi Choudhary

Vikram Urmalia

Arti Singh Paikra

SHADAB KHAN

Naved
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Mobile No:

786 responses

9131818247

6262940127

6264925128

9340316431

9131366793

9340552300

9399245258

8839199842

6260643801

9171342036

6265395625

8959997660

8959781301

9691244423

8319336180

9131893267

6267143983

9131165797

09131915981

6268160722
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9131915981

6265349091

6261266996

6260488403

07898537020

8815837511

9575210557

9131443910

8719920424

9340442179

7746022069

7000440403

9340146669

7987152067

6260035447

6264568541

7610448316

7999129277

9111801079

8839571603

9340299101

87708 70854
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7828274495

6264517994

6264301952

6265090062

9399368940

8305286695

6260508755

6263026139

9131895204

9669064887

9301140639

8770614770

8109298358

9131129010

9098234960

7909871434

9340060378

9131431465

9691080364

9039553888

9584763471

7470993528
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9302689418

7067529037

9329406751

7000196498

6260714576

9753370286

9617973070

7999292150

9644430983

09617362622

9516979934

70004404043

08236998947

9340889186

9131734532

+919584037974

6263500476

9770611671

9575040617

6267929753

7723930299

9131241678
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7974946679

7987385022

9131131395

6263687186

7489658872

9098485256

8770006031

7970101766

7722979624

7999925669

1234567890

9340246099

6265253102

8959486471
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Enrollment No.

786 responses

AA/19/169

As/20/61

AS/20/137

AA/20/19

AS/20/93

AS/20/58

AA/19/149

SUS16R6658

AA/19/176

AA/19/15

AA/20/125

A-14/1194

AA/19/01

AA/18/120

AA/19/99

AA/19/178

AC/19/33

As/20/83

AA/20/13

SUA17R1173
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SUA17R1395

SUA17R1406

AA/18/118

AA/19/151

Sua17r448

A-14/6465

AA/19/22

AS/18/95

AA/19/168

AS/19/136

As/19/73

AA/18/122

AS/20/24

AS/20/118

As/20/91

AS/20/76

AS/20/57

AS/20/03

AS/20/121

AS/20/112

AA/20/51

AS/20/66
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AA/18/25

BOA15R1384

SURA1406

Sua17r695

AA/19/132

07

SUA17R1002

SUP17R107

AN-13/322

Sua17r608

BSC15R0931

AA/18/14

As/19/134

BHS15R0017

Sup18r1435

SUS17R750

SUA17R328

SGG20029738

021011820717

AA/19/161

AA/19/13

AA/19/94
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AA/19/74

AS/18/79

AA/19/78

AA/19/90

AA/19/174

sua/19/165

AA/19/181

AA/19/166

AA/19/175

AA/19/171

03

AA/19/167

AA/19/128

AS/19/56

AA/19/116

AA/19/172

AA/15/56

AN-13/181

A-12/507

12345

AA/20/160

20011201
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AS/20/17

AS/20/103

AC/19/21

AC/19/24

AS/20/01

AS/20/119

AA/20/74

AS/20/60

AS/20/78

AS/20/84

AS/20/101

AA/20/81

Aa/20/27

As/20/74

503 more responses are hidden

Faculty/Department

786 responses

Copy

M.Sc. Physics
M.Sc.Chemistry
M.Sc.Botany
M.Sc.Zoology
M.Sc.Maths
M.A.Hindi
M.A.English
M.A.History

1/3

7.4%

12.6%

8%

9.9%

7.6%

13.1%
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YEAR

786 responses

MONTH

786 responses

Semester

786 responses

Copy

2020
2019
2018

94.4%

Copy

JUN
DEC37.2%

62.8%

Copy

First Semester
Second Semester
Third Semester
Fourth Semester

17.4%

39.9%

23%

19.6%
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1. Depth of the course content including project work, if any  (1.पाठ्यक्रम
एवं प्रोजेक्ट कार्य (यदि हां) के  विषयवस्तु की गहराई। )
786 responses

2. Extent of Coverage of course (2. पाठ्यक्रम के  क्षेत्र का विस्तार )

786 responses

3. Applicability/ relevance to real life situations (3.पाठ्यक्रम की वास्तविक
परिस्थितियों में प्रासंगिकता।)
786 responses

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)

7%

46.1%

46.1%

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)

7.9%

50.3%

41.6%

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)11.3%

48.6%

38.3%
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4. Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) Extent. (4. विद्यार्जन की
उपयोगिता- ज्ञान, अवधारणा, हस्तकौषल, विष्लेषण योग्यता एवं दृष्टि व्यापकता के
संदर्भ में। )
786 responses

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material.(5.पाठ्यक्रम संबंधी
पुस्तकों की स्पषटता एवं प्रासंगिकता।)
786 responses

6. Relevance of additional source material (Library).(6.पुस्तकालय एवं
अतिरिक्त पठन सामग्री की प्रासंगिकता।)
786 responses

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)9.7%

48.5%

40.8%

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)8.9%

47.8%

41.5%

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)12.8%

44.3%

39.9%
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7. Extent of effort required by students. (7.कोर्स में छात्राओं के  प्रयास की
आवष्यकता।)
786 responses

8. Overall rating. (8.समग्र मूल्यांकन। )
786 responses

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)9.9%

51.9%

37.5%

Copy

A - (Very Good)
B - (Good)
C - (Satisfactory) ]
D - (Less satisfactory)10.2%

47.7%

41.2%
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Enter Date

786 responses, 1 not shown

Mar 21 21

Oct 21 28 2

Jan 1996 1 2

Jun 1996 8

Jul 1996 6

Jun 1999 28

Sep 2000 27 2

Aug 2018 31

Feb 2020 6 13

Mar 2020 12 20

Jun 2020 15 30

Jan 2021 3 2 20 23

Feb 2021 6 25 26 3

Mar 2021
2 3 3 4 19 3 20 113 21 21 22 56 23 85

24 14 25 7 26 8 27 2

Apr 2021 6 7 8 10 2 12 2 19

Jul 2021 3

Sep 2021 19 21 27

Oct 2021 21 26 22 26 27 12 28 116 29 25 30 13 31 17

Nov 2021 1 2 13 3 5 7 28 3

Jan 2022 9

Mar 2022 20 23

Jun 2022 10 30

Aug 2022 29 30 26 31 22
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Sep 2022 1 10 2 7 3

Oct 2022 1 18

Nov 2022
11 19 12 9 13 8 14 12 15 6 16 10 17 6 19

20 21 4 22 8 23 25 6 26 4 28 29 5

Dec 2022 2 3 5 3 7 4 10 13 19 3 21 24 28 2 31

Jan 2023 11 2 27 3 31 2

Nov 2023 1
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